
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish UnQty

1 PROJECT NAME 591 days? Fri 4/19/24 Mon 12/1/25

2 CONTRACTUAL DATES 557 days Fri 4/19/24 Tue 10/28/25

3 Bid Date 0 days Fri 4/19/24 Fri 4/19/24

4 Award 0 days Thu 7/25/24 Thu 7/25/24

5 Submit P&P Bond 14 days Thu 7/25/24 Thu 8/8/24

6 Notice to Proceed 1 day Thu 8/8/24 Fri 8/9/24

7 Dredging Work Window C 180 days Thu 5/1/25 Tue 10/28/25

8 MOBILIZATION 32 days Sun 8/3/25 Thu 9/4/25

9 Waterside Mobilization 32 days Sun 8/3/25 Thu 9/4/25

10 Shoreside Mobilization 21 days Thu 8/14/25 Thu 9/4/25

11 Dredge Mobilization 9 days Tue 8/26/25 Thu 9/4/25

12 ENVIRONMENTAL 65 days Thu 9/4/25 Sat 11/8/25

13 Turbidity Monitoring 50 days Thu 9/4/25 Fri 10/24/25

14 Sea Oat Planting 52 days Wed 9/17/25 Sat 11/8/25 EA800,000

15 VIBRATION MONITORING 122 days Thu 7/31/25 Sun 11/30/25

16 Preconstruction Inspection 14 days Thu 7/31/25 Thu 8/14/25

17 Vibration Monitoring 92 days Thu 8/14/25 Fri 11/14/25

18 Post-Construction Inspection 14 days Sun 11/16/25 Sun 11/30/25

19 DREDGING OPERATIONS 56 days? Thu 9/4/25 Thu 10/30/25 CY800,000

20 STA 195+00 - 259+69 15 days Thu 9/4/25 Fri 9/19/25 CY185,000

21 Beach Fill 13 days Thu 9/4/25 Wed 9/17/25

22 Beach Tilling 2 days Wed 9/17/25 Fri 9/19/25

23 STA 195+00 - 130+00 15 days Wed 9/17/25 Thu 10/2/25 CY185,000

24 Beach Fill 13 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 9/30/25

25 Beach Tilling 2 days Tue 9/30/25 Thu 10/2/25

26 STA 65+00 - 130+00 16 days Tue 9/30/25 Thu 10/16/25 CY215,000

27 Beach Fill 14 days Tue 9/30/25 Tue 10/14/25

28 Beach Tilling 2 days Tue 10/14/25 Thu 10/16/25

29 STA 65+00 - 0+00 16 days? Tue 10/14/25 Thu 10/30/25 CY215,000

30 Beach Fill 14 days Tue 10/14/25 Tue 10/28/25

31 Beach Tilling 2 days? Tue 10/28/25 Thu 10/30/25

32 DEMOBILIZATION 34 days Tue 10/28/25 Mon 12/1/25

33 Shoreside Demoblization 18 days Thu 10/30/25 Mon 11/17/25

34 Waterside Demobilization 34 days Tue 10/28/25 Mon 12/1/25

35 Dredge Demobilization 3 days Tue 10/28/25 Fri 10/31/25

36 Contract Closeout 30 days Fri 10/31/25 Sun 11/30/25
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